
Notice Addendum Help

Created Date: 02/04/2016
Created By: Liza Reambillo

Identification
Reference 
Number: 

22036427

Title: THA - 15-0081 Job Order 
Contracting for General 
Construction Services

Agency 
Reference 
Number:

THA - 15-000000092089

Agency: THA - Toll Highway Authority
Purchasing 
Agency:

THA - Toll Highway Authority

Purchasing 
Agency SPO:

Victoria Santiago

Status: Published

Overview
Description and Specifications:
Addendum is being issued to update and change the number of awarded 
vendors for 15-0081 Job Order Contracting (“JOC”) for General 
Construction Services from nine (9) to eight (8) Vendors:

1) F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

2) Anchor Mechanical, Inc.-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

3) AGAE Contractors, Inc.-$6,250,000.00

Page 1 of 5

2/16/2016http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisSource.nsf/All/abe78...



The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

4) McDonagh Demolition, Inc.-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

5) Robe, Inc.-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

6) Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc.-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

7) Old Veteran Construction, Inc.-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

8) Wight Construction Services, Inc.-$6,250,000.00
The initial term of the contract shall not exceed $7,812,500.00 without a 
formal change order.

Key Information
Notice Type: Contract Award Notice
Does this addendum 
add/or change vendor(s) 
information? (i.e. vendor 
name/address, contact 
information, and/or award 
amount, etc.)?

Yes

Notice Expiration Date: 03/01/2016 MM/DD/YYYY

Professional & Artistic: No

Date First Offered 09/01/2015

Page 2 of 5

2/16/2016http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisSource.nsf/All/abe78...



Small Business Set-
Aside:

No

Does this solicitation 
contain a BEP or DBE 
requirement?:

Yes

Does this solicitation 
contain a Veteran 
requirement?:

Yes

Relevant Category: General Services

Total Amount of Award: $90,000,000.00 (Total Dollar Value Only/Includes 
Any Renewal Options)

Estimated/Actual Value 
Description:

Estimated

Length of Initial Term: (in 
months)

60 (numeric value only)

Contract Begin Date: 02/16/2016 MM/DD/YYYY
Contract End Date: 02/15/2021 MM/DD/YYYY
Renewal Terms: 4 1-year (if applicable)

Bidder(s)

Number of Responding 
Bidders:

22 (numeric value only)

Number of Unsuccessful 
Bidders:

14 (numeric value only)

Total Number Awarded: 8 (numeric value only)

Listing of All Bidders/Offerors Considered But Not Selected:
Accel Pacific JV
The Bowa Group, Inc.
Charter Construction Co., Inc.
CCC Holdings Inc. (d.b.a Chicago Commercial Construction)
Conecta Group, Inc.
Contracting Services Incorporated (CCSI)
Johnson-Laux Construction, LLC

Page 3 of 5

2/16/2016http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisSource.nsf/All/abe78...



K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.
LS Contracting Group Inc./Antigua Inc.
Leopardo Companies Inc.
Oakley Construction Co., Inc.
Pacific Construction Services, Inc.
Troop Contracting, Inc.
UJAMAA Construction, Inc.
Source Selection: IFB

Vendor(s) Selected for Award
View Vendor Award Information

Notice Contact
Name: Desiree Liberti
Street Address: 2700 Ogden Avenue
City: Downers Grove
State: IL
Zip Code: 60515
Phone: 630.241.6800 
Fax Number: 630.505.9270
EMail Address: Desiree.Liberti@getipass.com

Class Code
Class 
Codes:

NIGP Codes
For a listing of all NIGP Codes please see the "Illinois NIGP Code Listing".

NIGP 
Commodity/Service 
Code:

918 31 Construction Consulting
925 44 General Construction: Management; 
Scheduling; Cost Estimatio...

Notify Type: Send email to selected Class Codes only

Publishers
Publishers: Victoria Santiago

Attachments
File Attachments:

Page 4 of 5

2/16/2016http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisSource.nsf/All/abe78...



History

Updated by User J Donato on 2/16/2016 2:04:22 PM
Published by Victoria Santiago on 2/16/2016 2:04:59 PM

Page 5 of 5

2/16/2016http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisSource.nsf/All/abe78...


